STIEBEI. EI.TRON Technical datasheet

SHZ 50 S (GB)

WALL MOUNTED CYLINDERS 30 TO 150 L PRODUCT-NO.: 232784

The main features

Universal flanged immersion heater for dual circuit operation, optional single
circuit operation/manual rapid heat-up operation

| I
Infinitely variable temperature selection from 35 °C to 70 °C o
Suitable safety valve included in standard delivery

Electronic heat content indication via LED in the user interface

Signal anode with indicator lamp in the user interface; can be replaced without
removing the flange (50 - 150 )

High-grade thermal insulation with the lowest heat losses
Maintenance free impressed current anode

Radiator connections through complete flanged plug
Drain valve with G 3/4 hose connection

Can also be installed with plastic pipework systems



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Rated capacity
Width

Height

Depth

Technical data

Connected load with ~ 230 V

Power supply

Rated voltage

Frequency

Standby power consumption/24 h

Colour

IP-Rating

Energy efficiency class

Weight

5

SHZ 30 S (GB)
232783
301
410 mm
846 mm

420 mm

2-4 kW

1/N/PE, 2/
N/PE, 3/N/PE

230V
50 Hz
0,46 kWh
white
IP24
B

22,9 kg

5

SHZ 50 S (GB)
232784
50 |
510 mm
816 mm

510 mm

2-4 kW

1/N/PE, 2/
N/PE, 3/N/PE

230V
50 Hz
0,54 kWh
white
IP24
C

27,6 kg
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5

SHZ 100 S (GB)
232786
100 |
510 mm
1126 mm

510 mm

2-4 kW

1/N/PE, 2/
N/PE, 3/N/PE

230V
50 Hz
0,86 kWh
white
P24
C

39,5 kg



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Rated capacity
Width

Height

Depth

Technical data
Connected load with ~ 230 V

Power supply

Rated voltage

Frequency

Standby power consumption/24 h
Colour

IP-Rating

Energy efficiency class

Weight

5

SHZ 150 S (GB)
232788
150 |
510 mm
1521 mm

510 mm

2-4 kW

1/N/PE, 2/
N/PE, 3/N/PE

230V
50 Hz
1,1 kWh
white
IP24
C

52 kg
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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