PRODUCT-NO.: 232784



SHZ 50 S (GB)

WALL MOUNTED CYLINDERS 30 TO 150 L

The main features

Universal flanged immersion heater for dual circuit operation, optional single circuit operation/manual rapid heat-up operation

Infinitely variable temperature selection from 35 °C to 70 °C

Suitable safety valve included in standard delivery

Electronic heat content indication via LED in the user interface

Signal anode with indicator lamp in the user interface; can be replaced without removing the flange (50 - 150 l)

High-grade thermal insulation with the lowest heat losses

Maintenance free impressed current anode

Radiator connections through complete flanged plug

Drain valve with G 3/4 hose connection

Can also be installed with plastic pipework systems











Туре	SHZ 30 S (GB)	SHZ 50 S (GB)	SHZ 100 S (GB)
Part no.	232783	232784	232786
Rated capacity	30 l	50 l	100 l
Width	410 mm	510 mm	510 mm
Height	846 mm	816 mm	1126 mm
Depth	420 mm	510 mm	510 mm
Technical data			

Connected load with ~ 230 V	2-4 kW	2-4 kW	2-4 kW
Power supply	1/N/PE, 2/ N/PE, 3/N/PE	1/N/PE, 2/ N/PE, 3/N/PE	1/N/PE, 2/ N/PE, 3/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V	230 V	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz	50 Hz	50 Hz
Standby power consumption/24 h	0,46 kWh	0,54 kWh	0,86 kWh
Colour	white	white	white
IP-Rating	IP24	IP24	IP24
Energy efficiency class	В	С	С
Weight	22,9 kg	27,6 kg	39,5 kg





Туре	SHZ 150 S (GB)
Part no.	232788
Rated capacity	150 l
Width	510 mm
Height	1521 mm
Depth	510 mm
Technical data	
Connected load with ~ 230 V	2-4 kW
Power supply	1/N/PE, 2/ N/PE, 3/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Standby power consumption/24 h	1,1 kWh
Colour	white
IP-Rating	IP24
Energy efficiency class	С
Weight	52 kg



Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.